BIEG FIRMOWY
WROCLAW, 16 MAJA 2015

Msc |Nr Chip ZM [Nazwa zespotu/Sktad Pte¢ Dystans (m) |DODATKOWA Start Czas Czas indywidualny | Czas zespotu
1 NOKIA RUNNING TEAM 1 MEZCZYZN 01:08:09
204 78567 1 MARCIN SZCZUKIEWICZ M 5000 00:00:00 | 00:17:43 00:17:43
204| 78567 2 PIOTR BASINSKI M 5000 00:17:43 | 00:34:21 00:16:37
204| 78567 3 LUKASZ WACHOWSKI M 5000 00:34:21 | 00:52:23 00:18:02
204| 78567 4 MICHAL WENDLAND M 5000 00:52:23 | 01:08:09 00:15:46
2 SCHATTDECOR RUN TEAM 1 MEZCZYZN 01:12:35
804 40726| 1 MATEUSZ PATERAK M 5000 00:00:00 | 00:17:47 00:17:47
804 40726| 2 RAFAL KROLIKOWSKI M 5000 00:17:47 | 00:36:40 00:18:53
804| 40726 3 MAREK CIESLA M 5000 00:36:40 | 00:54:43 00:18:02
804 40726| 4 MARCIN TARCHALA M 5000 00:54:43 | 01:12:35 00:17:52
3 AXIT MEZCZYZN 01:16:20
785 9172 1 ARTUR KRASKA M 5000 00:00:00 | 00:19:00 00:19:00
785 9172 2 MARCIN SKORZEWSKI M 5000 00:19:00 | 00:36:41 00:17:42
785 9172 3 TOMASZ CICHOCKI M 5000 00:36:41 | 00:57:40 00:20:59
785 9172| 4 GRZEGORZ STELMASZEK M 5000 00:57:40 | 01:16:20 00:18:40
4 OPERA SOFTWARE 1 MEZCZYZN 01:16:53
548 40299| 1 GRZEGORZ GRONOSTAJ M 5000 00:00:00 | 00:16:07 00:16:07
548 40299| 2 KAROL BIALOWAS M 5000 00:16:07 | 00:35:06 00:18:59
548 40299| 3 SEAWOMIR KACZOROWSKI M 5000 00:35:06 | 00:55:39 00:20:33
548 40299| 4 MARCIN KARPINSKI M 5000 00:55:39 | 01:16:53 00:21:14
5 MALECHINY.PL MIESZANA 01:17:20
546 41646| 1 TOMASZ JABEONSKI M 5000 00:00:00 | 00:18:20 00:18:20
546 41646| 2 BARTLOMIEJ PYRA M 5000 00:18:20 | 00:39:04 00:20:44
546 41646| 3 ANNA JABEONSKA K 5000 00:39:04 | 00:59:44 00:20:40
546 41646| 4 DANIEL KRASULAK M 5000 00:59:44 | 01:17:20 00:17:35
6 NOKIA RUNNING TEAM 2 MEZCZYZN 01:17:44
200f 72318| 1 CEZARY WRONKA M 5000 00:00:00 | 00:18:08 00:18:08
200f 72318| 2 GRZEGORZ OLENDER M 5000 00:18:08 | 00:37:53 00:19:46
200 72318| 3 GRZEGORZ BARTOSZEK M 5000 00:37:53 | 00:58:50 00:20:56
200( 72318| 4 LUKASZ FIGURA M 5000 00:58:50 | 01:17:44 00:18:55
7 OBIEKTYWNIE SPOCENI MEZCZYZN 01:18:32
439| 40223 1 MARCIN FABER M 5000 00:00:06 | 00:18:41 00:18:35
439| 40223 2 BARTOSZ FRANCZAK M 5000 00:18:41 | 00:39:07 00:20:26
439| 40223 3 MARCIN RADLAK M 5000 00:39:07 | 00:58:39 00:19:32
439| 40223| 4 BLAZEJ PIETRZAK M 5000 00:58:39 | 01:18:38 00:19:59
8 LGE6 MIESZANA 01:18:35
404| 40585 1 PIOTR GIZLER M 5000 00:00:00 | 00:18:57 00:18:57
404| 40585 2 FRYDERYK POCIEJOWSKI M 5000 00:18:57 | 00:38:30 00:19:32
404| 40585 3 JOANNA MARSZAL K 5000 00:38:30 | 00:59:22 00:20:52
404| 40585| 4 TOMASZ NIEDZWIEDZ M 5000 00:59:22 | 01:18:35 00:19:13
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9 WHIRLPOOLV'A NE DOGONYAT MIESZANA 01:18:38
661 9044 1 PAWEL PUZANOWSKI M 5000 00:00:05 | 00:19:43 00:19:38
661 9044| 2 KRZYSZTOF GRUBECKI M 5000 00:19:43 | 00:39:01 00:19:19
661 9044| 3 KRZYSZTOF WESOOWSKI M 5000 00:39:01 | 00:58:53 00:19:52
661 9044| 4 MAGDALENA BISKUPSKA K 5000 00:58:53 | 01:18:43 00:19:50
10 GET RUN MIESZANA 01:19:13
812 88| 1 BARBARA TOBIASZ K 5000 00:00:03 | 00:19:21 00:19:18
812 88| 2 GRZEGORZ SYPEK M 5000 00:19:21 | 00:42:32 00:23:11
812 88| 3 BARTELOMIEJ GANKO M 5000 00:42:32 | 01:00:50 00:18:18
812 88| 4 ADAM SWIDA M 5000 01:00:50 | 01:19:16 00:18:26
11 RUNNING TEAM HORMANN LEGNICA MEZCZYZN 01:19:35
719 9101] 1 MATEUSZ MADEJ M 5000 00:00:00 | 00:17:52 00:17:52
719 9101| 2 GRZEGORZ MADEJ M 5000 00:17:52 | 00:39:10 00:21:19
719 9101] 3 TOMASZ CIECHANOWSKI M 5000 00:39:10 | 01:00:54 00:21:44
719 9101| 4 MAREK WOJNOWICZ M 5000 01:00:54 | 01:19:35 00:18:41
12 NO LIMITS MEZCZYZN 01:20:03
625 9009| 1 ROBERT WOJCIK M 5000 00:00:04 | 00:19:57 00:19:52
625 9009| 2 MAREK OSIKA M 5000 00:19:57 | 00:40:52 00:20:55
625 9009| 3 WITOLD WOJCIK M 5000 00:40:52 | 01:00:40 00:19:48
625 9009| 4 WOJITEK KOWALSKI M 5000 01:00:40 | 01:20:08 00:19:27
13 AKS PWR - SEKCJA UNIHOKEJA MEZCZYZN 01:20:18
835 389 1 DOMINIK WOJCIECHOWSKI M 5000 00:00:03 | 00:19:18 00:19:15
835 389 2 MATEUSZ GALEK M 5000 00:19:18 | 00:39:40 00:20:22
835 389 3 TOMASZ KURPIOS M 5000 00:39:40 | 00:59:34 00:19:54
835 389 4 KRYSTIAN MALASIEWICZ M 5000 00:59:34 | 01:20:21 00:20:47
14 KATE&PEASANTS MIESZANA 01:20:19
488| 40553 1 MICHAE MATYKA M 5000 00:00:00 | 00:20:29 00:20:29
488| 40553 2 GRZEGORZ GALKA M 5000 00:20:29 | 00:40:11 00:19:42
488| 40553 3 KATARZYNA GLUSZKO K 5000 00:40:11 | 01:01:38 00:21:27
488| 40553| 4 SEBASTIAN FIGAS M 5000 01:01:38 | 01:20:19 00:18:41
15 SENTE POWER MEZCZYZN 01:20:22
327 94114 1 DANIEL URBAN M 5000 00:00:00 | 00:20:07 00:20:07
327| 94114 2 MAREK WESOLEK M 5000 00:20:07 | 00:39:49 00:19:41
327 94114| 3 KRZYSZTOF DABROWSKI M 5000 00:39:49 | 01:01:49 00:22:00
327 94114 4 BLAZEJ t YJAK M 5000 01:01:49 | 01:20:22 00:18:33
16 W POGONI ZA PLACKIEM - PH KORONA MIESZANA 01:21:01
125/ 40703| 1 KRZYSZTOF CAPUTA M 5000 00:00:00 | 00:17:44 00:17:44
125| 40703| 2 EWELINA KRUPA K 5000 00:17:44 | 00:39:38 00:21:55
125/ 40703 3 tUKASZ MARKOWICZ M 5000 00:39:38 | 00:59:13 00:19:35
125| 40703 4 KRZYSZTOF KRUPA M 5000 00:59:13 | 01:21:01 00:21:47
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17 KEATEAM A MEZCZYZN 01:21:28
226 93943| 1 KRYSTIAN KIELBASA M 5000 00:00:03 | 00:17:46 00:17:43
226 93943| 2 PAWEL SZYNDLAREWICZ M 5000 00:17:46 | 00:42:02 00:24:16
226 93943| 3 WOJCIECH REKOSIEWICZ M 5000 00:42:02 | 01:03:36 00:21:34
226 93943| 4 RADOStAW LANGNER M 5000 01:03:36 | 01:21:31 00:17:55
18 KLAN MEZCZYZN 01:21:44
50 189 1 RAFAL CHELSTOWSKI M 5000 00:00:00 | 00:18:45 00:18:45
50 189 2 ANDRZEJ GRZYWNA M 5000 00:18:45 | 00:40:41 00:21:56
50 189 3 WOJCIECH HORODEJCZUK M 5000 00:40:41 | 01:00:38 00:19:57
50 189| 4 WOJCIECH BRZOZOWSKI M 5000 01:00:38 | 01:21:44 00:21:06
19 CRAZY RUNNERS MEZCZYZN 01:21:50
387 94449| 1 DOMINIK MATUSZ M 5000 00:00:00 | 00:19:47 00:19:47
387 94449 2 ADAM URBAN M 5000 00:19:47 | 00:41:01 00:21:14
387 94449| 3 DARIUSZ SZARKO M 5000 00:41:01 | 01:04:04 00:23:03
387 94449| 4 FUKASZ WAWRZYNIAK M 5000 01:04:04 | 01:21:50 00:17:46
20 LEW | WAGI MIESZANA 01:21:53
632 9016| 1 DOMINIK KUBACKI M 5000 00:00:25 | 00:21:34 00:21:10
632 9016| 2 TOMASZ KARWICKI K 5000 00:21:34 | 00:42:42 00:21:08
632 9016| 3 KAZIMIERZ DULAS M 5000 00:42:42 | 01:04:02 00:21:20
632 9016| 4 WADIM DZIEDZIC M 5000 01:04:02 | 01:22:18 00:18:16
21 PCC ROKITASA-1 MEZCZYZN 01:21:55
679 9061| 1 MARCIN SZCZEPANKIEWICZ M 5000 00:00:07 | 00:20:44 00:20:37
679 9061| 2 IRENEUSZ OLBERT M 5000 00:20:44 | 00:40:48 00:20:04
679 9061| 3 t UKASZ RAKOWSKI M 5000 00:40:48 | 01:02:15 00:21:27
679 9061| 4 KAMIL ZARZYCKI M 5000 01:02:15 | 01:22:02 00:19:47
22 FOR-RUNERS / FORTACO MEZCZYZN 01:22:17
517 42172 1 KAROL KOMOROWSKI M 5000 00:00:00 | 00:17:50 00:17:50
517 42172 2 KAROL KOMOROWSKI M 5000 00:17:50 | 00:36:55 00:19:06
517 42172 3 MICHAL PREISNER M 5000 00:36:55 | 00:58:51 00:21:56
517| 42172 4 BARTLOMIEJ KOPEC M 5000 00:58:51 | 01:22:17 00:23:26
23 WSPOMAGA NAS CHEMIA (BUDOWLANA) MEZCZYZN 01:22:35
685 9067| 1 JACEK FEDOROWICZ M 5000 00:00:00 | 00:17:15 00:17:15
685 9067| 2 MATEUSZ KORZENIOWSKI M 5000 00:17:15 | 00:37:36 00:20:21
685 9067| 3 MICHAE BAZYLAK M 5000 00:37:36 | 00:59:11 00:21:35
685 9067| 4 MATEUSZ KLIS M 5000 00:59:11 | 01:22:35 00:23:24
24 BNY MELLON SUN AND STARS MIESZANA 01:22:38
316 93985| 1 PAWEL RAJA M 5000 00:00:05 | 00:20:44 00:20:40
316/ 93985| 2 JOANNA MICHALEC K 5000 00:20:44 | 00:46:18 00:25:34
316/ 93985| 3 RADOStAW BRZEZINSKI M 5000 00:46:18 | 01:04:37 00:18:19
316| 93985| 4 GRZEGORZ GRABLEWSKI M 5000 01:04:37 | 01:22:43 00:18:06
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25 UPM ROADRUNNERS MEZCZYZN 01:22:59
357 93964| 1 MARCIN KLIMAS M 5000 00:00:05 | 00:20:19 00:20:14
357 93964| 2 PAWEL DORUZYNSKI M 5000 00:20:19 | 00:39:29 00:19:10
357 93964| 3 MICHAL CHLEBOWSKI M 5000 00:39:29 | 01:00:35 00:21:06
357 93964| 4 JAROSEAW GAJDA M 5000 01:00:35 | 01:23:04 00:22:29
26 4 MUSZKIETEROW BEZ PSA MEZCZYZN 01:23:01
468| 40171 1 WOJCIECH BANASZEWSKI M 5000 00:00:00 | 00:18:07 00:18:07
468| 40171 2 RADOStAW KOSICKI M 5000 00:18:07 | 00:39:24 00:21:17
468| 40171 3 MATEUSZ ZURAWSKI M 5000 00:39:24 | 01:02:30 00:23:06
468| 40171| 4 GRZEGORZ KUBICZEK M 5000 01:02:30 | 01:23:01 00:20:30
27 HAK - REKINY MEZCZYZN 01:23:10
556 40436| 1 KAMIL SZCZERBAKOWICZ M 5000 00:00:28 | 00:17:48 00:17:20
556 40436| 2 WOJCIECH GAWRONSKI M 5000 00:17:48 | 00:37:54 00:20:06
556 40436| 3 JACEK RADOMSKI M 5000 00:37:54 | 01:02:03 00:24:09
556 40436| 4 PIOTR CYBULSKI M 5000 01:02:03 | 01:23:38 00:21:35
28 Sl POWER PEOPLE MEZCZYZN 01:23:18
653 9037| 1 PIOTR GUZIK M 5000 00:00:03 | 00:20:10 00:20:07
653 9037| 2 PAWEL PATER M 5000 00:20:10 | 00:41:43 00:21:33
653 9037| 3 ARTUR MALYSZEWICZ M 5000 00:41:43 | 01:02:39 00:20:56
653 9037| 4 DAVID MAYNARD M 5000 01:02:39 | 01:23:21 00:20:42
29 FAST AND FURIOUS MEZCZYZN 01:23:24
391 94143] 1 t UKASZ GRZEGOREK M 5000 00:00:12 | 00:19:26 00:19:14
391| 94143| 2 tUKASZ SIEDLIK M 5000 00:19:26 | 00:42:00 00:22:34
391 94143| 3 DAMIAN SOBAN M 5000 00:42:00 | 01:01:40 00:19:40
391| 94143| 4 MARCIN WASILEWICZ M 5000 01:01:40 | 01:23:36 00:21:56
30 GALERIA WN ETRZA TEAM MIESZANA 01:23:24
792 9176| 1 TOMASZ SEONSKI M 5000 00:00:15 | 00:20:39 00:20:24
792 9176| 2 KATARZYNA FRANEK K 5000 00:20:39 | 00:44:41 00:24:02
792 9176| 3 KONSTANTY JEZEWSKI M 5000 00:44:41 | 01:03:56 00:19:14
792 9176| 4 MARIUSZ SOBCZAK M 5000 01:03:56 | 01:23:40 00:19:44
31 CODETWO RUNNING TEAM 1 MEZCZYZN 01:23:25
411| 40584 1 PATRYK GRZEGORCZYK M 5000 00:00:32 | 00:21:26 00:20:53
411| 40584 2 RAFAL WERAKSA M 5000 00:21:26 | 00:41:40 00:20:15
411| 40584 3 KRZYSZTOF StUPEK M 5000 00:41:40 | 01:05:45 00:24:05
411| 40584| 4 MARCIN RAPKIEWICZ M 5000 01:05:45 | 01:23:58 00:18:12
32 ZDAZYC PRZED COST CONTROLLING MIESZANA 01:23:25
485| 40536 1 JOANNA BIGOS K 5000 00:00:31 | 00:24:31 00:24:00
485| 40536 2 IGOR GIERLAK M 5000 00:24:31 | 00:43:46 00:19:15
485| 40536 3 KAROL DANISZ M 5000 00:43:46 | 01:02:26 00:18:40
485| 40536| 4 PAWEL KUS M 5000 01:02:26 | 01:23:57 00:21:31
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33 DURZYNA PANI PREZES MEZCZYZN 01:23:32
766 9155| 1 MARCIN MANN M 5000 00:00:16 | 00:19:02 00:18:46
766 9155| 2 PIOTR RACHAJSKI M 5000 00:19:02 | 00:38:41 00:19:39
766 9155| 3 DARIUSZ KOCHAN M 5000 00:38:41 | 01:00:30 00:21:48
766 9155| 4 PIOTR MAZUR M 5000 01:00:30 | 01:23:48 00:23:18
34 SECOND SONS MEZCZYZN 01:23:45
440 40225 1 MIKOtAJ KOWALCZYK M 5000 00:00:15 | 00:20:39 00:20:24
440| 40225 2 MICHAL. KOPEC M 5000 00:20:39 | 00:43:06 00:22:26
440 40225 3 MATEUSZ ZIETA M 5000 00:43:06 | 01:04:41 00:21:35
440| 40225| 4 PAWEL GRUNDYS M 5000 01:04:41 | 01:24:00 00:19:19
35 NOKIA RUNNING TEAM 11 MEZCZYZN 01:23:59
203| 42156| 1 KRZYSZTOF MICHALAK M 5000 00:00:10 | 00:22:19 00:22:09
203| 42156| 2 MARIUSZ PAWOWSKI M 5000 00:22:19 | 00:43:38 00:21:19
203| 42156| 3 RAFAL DWORZYNSKI M 5000 00:43:38 | 01:03:19 00:19:41
203| 42156| 4 JACEK ZAPOTOCZNY M 5000 01:03:19 | 01:24:09 00:20:50
36 GEDIA POLAND MEZCZYZN 01:24:08
344 94176| 1 MARCIN JAWORSKI M 5000 00:00:35 | 00:20:41 00:20:06
344 94176| 2 WOJCIECH CZARNECKI M 5000 00:20:41 | 00:44:35 00:23:54
344 94176| 3 REMIGIUSZ DOLATA M 5000 00:44:35 | 01:06:27 00:21:51
344 94176| 4 JAROSEAW OLENIAK M 5000 01:06:27 | 01:24:43 00:18:16
37 SFORA JULIETY MIESZANA 01:24:10
459| 40627 1 KRZYSZTOF TOMCZUK M 5000 00:00:04 | 00:19:17 00:19:12
459| 40627 2 ROBERT PUDLO M 5000 00:19:17 | 00:38:23 00:19:06
459| 40627 3 IWONA BOZYK-LICHWA K 5000 00:38:23 | 01:03:08 00:24:45
459| 40627| 4 SEBASTIAN HARMAZY M 5000 01:03:08 | 01:24:14 00:21:06
38 PKF HEROES MEZCZYZN 01:24:13
211 76240| 1 MAREK WOJCIECHOWSKI M 5000 00:00:00 | 00:17:06 00:17:06
211 76240| 2 JAKUB JUSKOWIAK M 5000 00:17:06 | 00:38:48 00:21:42
211 76240| 3 PAWEL BRODZIAK M 5000 00:38:48 | 01:03:18 00:24:30
211 76240| 4 KRZYSZTOF ULATOWSKI M 5000 01:03:18 | 01:24:13 00:20:55
39 GENERATORY PARY MIESZANA 01:24:14
425| 40543 1 ZBIGNIEW JENDRES M 5000 00:00:00 | 00:20:24 00:20:24
425| 40543 2 NATALIA ZIENKIEWICZ K 5000 00:20:24 | 00:43:24 00:22:59
425| 40543| 3 MICHAE GAJOWY M 5000 00:43:24 | 01:05:04 00:21:40
425| 40543| 4 BARTLOMIEJ WYCECH M 5000 01:05:04 | 01:24:14 00:19:10
40 KAEMMERER -1 MEZCZYZN 01:24:14
824 260( 1 MARCIN PODSADNY M 5000 00:00:05 | 00:22:15 00:22:10
824 260( 2 PRZEMYSLAW WOJCIK M 5000 00:22:15 | 00:43:01 00:20:46
824 260( 3 PIOTR KRZYWORZEKA M 5000 00:43:01 | 01:04:52 00:21:51
824 260( 4 BOGDAN MIKODA M 5000 01:04:52 | 01:24:19 00:19:27
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41 LECI Z NAMI DOKTOR MEZCZYZN 01:24:17
619 9004| 1 tUKASZ BRATEK M 5000 00:00:12 | 00:21:31 00:21:19
619 9004| 2 MAKSYMILIAN GORSKI M 5000 00:21:31 | 00:44:25 00:22:54
619 9004| 3 ANDRZEJ RELIGA M 5000 00:44:25 | 01:03:51 00:19:26
619 9004| 4 RADOSEAW MUSIAL M 5000 01:03:51 | 01:24:29 00:20:38
42 IKEA 1 MIESZANA 01:24:20
524 40217] 1 t UKASZ BOB M 5000 00:00:00 | 00:17:12 00:17:12
524 40217 2 WOJCIECH KOLESINSKI M 5000 00:17:12 | 00:37:09 00:19:57
524 40217] 3 MARZENA GtASZCZKA- GALA K 5000 00:37:09 | 01:02:33 00:25:25
524 40217| 4 PIOTR NOWAK M 5000 01:02:33 | 01:24:20 00:21:46
43 DREAM TEAM - UNITY MEZCZYZN 01:24:49
141| 40645| 1 GRZEGORZ RUDNO-RUDZINSKI M 5000 00:00:22 | 00:21:30 00:21:08
141| 40645| 2 PIOTR WRZALIK M 5000 00:21:30 | 00:43:59 00:22:29
141| 40645| 3 RYSZARD t ACH M 5000 00:43:59 | 01:06:27 00:22:29
141| 40645| 4 tUKASZ LATUS M 5000 01:06:27 | 01:25:11 00:18:44
44 UNIT4 ONE MEZCZYZN 01:24:53
523| 40563| 1 ZBIGNIEW KLEPACKI M 5000 00:00:35 | 00:23:29 00:22:54
523| 40563| 2 MICHA:. WROBLEWSKI M 5000 00:23:29 | 00:43:09 00:19:40
523| 40563| 3 KRZYSZTOF JEDRYCH M 5000 00:43:09 | 01:06:40 00:23:31
523| 40563| 4 SEAWKO GREKOW M 5000 01:06:40 | 01:25:27 00:18:47
45 PIANKI MEZCZYZN 01:24:55
59 417 1 GRZEGORZ LAMENT M 5000 00:00:03 | 00:22:55 00:22:52
59 417 2 SZYMON WASZCZYNSKI M 5000 00:22:55 | 00:44:47 00:21:53
59 417| 3 PIOTR SZPONARSKI M 5000 00:44:47 | 01:05:16 00:20:29
59 417| 4 PRZEMYStAW ZACHARZEW SKI M 5000 01:05:16 | 01:24:58 00:19:42
46 CREDIT SUISSE L2 DESKTOP SUPPORT MEZCZYZN 01:25:05
501| 40349| 1 BARTEOMIEJ OKOPINSKI M 5000 00:00:22 | 00:22:28 00:22:06
501| 40349| 2 REMIGIUSZ OLEKSY M 5000 00:22:28 | 00:46:14 00:23:46
501| 40349| 3 JACEK MATECKI M 5000 00:46:14 | 01:07:32 00:21:18
501| 40349| 4 TOMCZYK RAFAL M 5000 01:07:32 | 01:25:26 00:17:55
47 GKN DRIVELINE MEZCZYZN 01:25:19
651 9035| 1 tUKASZ WYPCHLO M 5000 00:00:17 | 00:22:45 00:22:29
651 9035| 2 RAFAt CZECH M 5000 00:22:45 | 00:45:00 00:22:15
651 9035| 3 SEBASTIAN BURZYNSKI M 5000 00:45:00 | 01:06:06 00:21:06
651 9035| 4 JAROSEAW KRUK M 5000 01:06:06 | 01:25:36 00:19:29
48 ASPLEX - WARRIORS MIESZANA 01:25:20
720 9102| 1 MARCIN ZARECKI M 5000 00:00:13 | 00:21:03 00:20:50
720 9102| 2 PAULINA SZOPINSKA K 5000 00:21:03 | 00:45:17 00:24:14
720 9102| 3 WOJCIECH SIWIEC M 5000 00:45:17 | 01:06:22 00:21:04
720 9102| 4 RAFAL GARBARCZYK M 5000 01:06:22 | 01:25:33 00:19:11
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49 DRUZYNA DANFOSS | MEZCZYZN 01:25:24
584 40413] 1 JAKUB KOCHMANSKI M 5000 00:00:27 | 00:23:53 00:23:27
584 40413| 2 RAFAL STACHURA M 5000 00:23:53 | 00:44:31 00:20:38
584 40413| 3 DAMIAN GRAF M 5000 00:44:31 | 01:04:43 00:20:11
584| 40413 4 MICHAL CHRUSCIEL M 5000 01:04:43 | 01:25:51 00:21:08
50 EKOZABIEGANI MIESZANA 01:25:27
407| 40557 1 TOMASZ SOKULSKI M 5000 00:00:30 | 00:21:18 00:20:48
407| 40557 2 MARCIN RZEPKA M 5000 00:21:18 | 00:41:41 00:20:23
407| 40557 3 MAGDALENA JAORNIK-NOWICKA K 5000 00:41:41 | 01:06:05 00:24:24
407| 40557| 4 DOMINIK SALINSKI M 5000 01:06:05 | 01:25:57 00:19:51
51 NOKIA RUNNING TEAM 8 MEZCZYZN 01:25:37
197| 72814 1 tUKASZ SOBCZUK M 5000 00:00:59 | 00:25:56 00:24:57
197 72814 2 BLAZEJ KWASNIK M 5000 00:25:56 | 00:46:46 00:20:50
197| 72814 3 MAKSYMILIAN MICHALSKI M 5000 00:46:46 | 01:07:51 00:21:05
197 72814 4 PIOTR BUGA M 5000 01:07:51 | 01:26:36 00:18:45
52 SCHATTDECOR RUN TEAM 2 MEZCZYZN 01:26:02
805 8 1 tUKASZ SZYMANSKI M 5000 00:00:06 | 00:23:25 00:23:19
805 8 2 MAKSYM RUPIETA M 5000 00:23:25 | 00:42:34 00:19:09
805 8 3 TOMASZ GUZOWSKI M 5000 00:42:34 | 01:06:29 00:23:55
805 8| 4 MAKSYM RUPIETA M 5000 01:06:29 | 01:26:08 00:19:38
53 NOBO SOLUTIONS A+ MEZCZYZN 01:26:06
43 133 1 TOMASZ CZAPLINSKI M 5000 00:00:44 | 00:25:27 00:24:43
43 133 2 tUKASZ MACIEJEWSKI M 5000 00:25:27 | 00:46:17 00:20:50
43 133 3 MACIEJ CZAPLINSKI M 5000 00:46:17 | 01:05:52 00:19:36
43 133| 4 TOMASZ SOROBKA M 5000 01:05:52 | 01:26:51 00:20:58
54 PPG DOMALUX RUNNING TEAM MEZCZYZN 01:26:11
473| 40562 1 JACEK KOZUSZEK M 5000 00:00:29 | 00:22:58 00:22:29
473| 40562 2 HUBERT WAWRZYNIAK M 5000 00:22:58 | 00:43:24 00:20:26
473| 40562 3 WITOLD ROSINSKI M 5000 00:43:24 | 01:05:28 00:22:04
473| 40562| 4 HUBERT WAWRZYNIAK M 5000 01:05:28 | 01:26:41 00:21:13
55 UPS PRICING MEZCZYZN 01:26:11
693 9075| 1 DZIURSKI DARIUSZ M 5000 00:00:26 | 00:22:55 00:22:29
693 9075| 2 TRZESICKI FILIP M 5000 00:22:55 | 00:42:16 00:19:21
693 9075| 3 NALICHOWSKI BARTOSZ M 5000 00:42:16 | 01:07:39 00:25:23
693 9075| 4 JAROSLAW GNIAZDWOSKI M 5000 01:07:39 | 01:26:37 00:18:59
56 NOKIA RUNNING TEAM 10 MIESZANA 01:26:15
199| 73530| 1 MAGDALENA KINAL K 5000 00:00:05 | 00:23:39 00:23:34
199| 73530 2 PIOTR LASKOWSKI M 5000 00:23:39 | 00:42:11 00:18:32
199| 73530 3 PRZEMYStAW KEOS M 5000 00:42:11 | 01:05:14 00:23:03
199| 73530 4 WOJCIECH PIATKOWSKI M 5000 01:05:14 | 01:26:20 00:21:06
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57 ESPOTEL RUNNERS MEZCZYZN 01:26:23
419| 40571 1 PRZEMYStAW SEREDYNSKI M 5000 00:00:33 | 00:21:33 00:21:00
419| 40571 2 PAWEL KIDAWA M 5000 00:21:33 | 00:43:16 00:21:43
419| 40571| 3 TOMASZ TUREK M 5000 00:43:16 | 01:06:16 00:22:59
419| 40571| 4 MATEUSZ OGORZELEC M 5000 01:06:16 | 01:26:56 00:20:40
58 KUKURY-KU MEZCZYZN 01:26:26
181| 40752| 1 MARCIN PACHOLAK M 5000 00:00:11 | 00:21:09 00:20:58
181| 40752 2 ANDRZEJ PROTAS M 5000 00:21:09 | 00:40:50 00:19:40
181| 40752| 3 GRZEGORZ WISNIEW SKI M 5000 00:40:50 | 01:04:13 00:23:23
181| 40752| 4 MARCIN PACHOLAK M 5000 01:04:13 | 01:26:37 00:22:24
59 TRAVELPLANET.PL MIESZANA 01:26:41
252 94170| 1 PRZEMYStAW PIETRUSZEWSKI M 5000 00:00:12 | 00:21:42 00:21:30
252 94170| 2 tUKASZ SEKOWSKI M 5000 00:21:42 | 00:43:06 00:21:24
252 94170| 3 MAGDALENA JARZEBOWICZ K 5000 00:43:06 | 01:06:53 00:23:47
252 94170| 4 MATEUSZ JARZEBOWICZ M 5000 01:06:53 | 01:26:53 00:19:59
60 CIASTO FIRMOWE MEZCZYZN 01:26:42
285 76476| 1 KRZYSZTOF BIERNACKI M 5000 00:00:53 | 00:24:20 00:23:27
285 76476| 2 MARCIN CHMIELNICKI M 5000 00:24:20 | 00:44:16 00:19:56
285 76476| 3 TOMASZ ROMANOWSKI M 5000 00:44:16 | 01:05:09 00:20:52
285 76476| 4 KRZYSZTOF TACKOWIAK M 5000 01:05:09 | 01:27:35 00:22:26
61 RKB MEZCZYZN 01:26:47
329 94427] 1 LESZEK RAKOWSKI M 5000 00:00:40 | 00:23:32 00:22:53
329 94427 2 ADAM ZIMON M 5000 00:23:32 | 00:45:42 00:22:10
329 94427 3 TOMEK JALOCHA M 5000 00:45:42 | 01:06:37 00:20:55
329 94427| 4 JACEK KOZt OWSKI M 5000 01:06:37 | 01:27:27 00:20:49
62 CHASSIS BRAKES RUNNERS TEAM MEZCZYZN 01:26:51
368 92402| 1 DARIUSZ MANIAK M 5000 00:00:32 | 00:22:21 00:21:50
368 92402| 2 MARCIN WEUSEK M 5000 00:22:21 | 00:44:20 00:21:59
368 92402| 3 PAWEL KOEBUC M 5000 00:44:20 | 01:03:56 00:19:36
368 92402| 4 BARTOSZ WRZASZCZAK M 5000 01:03:56 | 01:27:23 00:23:27
63 PORT LOTNICZY | MEZCZYZN 01:26:52
841 285 1 WOJCIECH KUCIA M 5000 00:00:08 | 00:20:04 00:19:56
841 285 2 PRZEMYStAW MARCINKOWSKI M 5000 00:20:04 | 00:43:23 00:23:20
841 285 3 DAWID SZARAWARA M 5000 00:43:23 | 01:04:56 00:21:33
841 285( 4 JAROSEAW SZTUCKI M 5000 01:04:56 | 01:27:00 00:22:03
64 BT WELDING TEAM MEZCZYZN 01:26:53
745 9133] 1 MARCIN DOMAGALA M 5000 00:00:09 | 00:21:31 00:21:22
745 9133] 2 SEBASTIAN BIALKOWSKI M 5000 00:21:31 | 00:41:26 00:19:55
745 9133] 3 PAWEL SYPIEN M 5000 00:41:26 | 01:05:47 00:24:21
745 9133| 4 MAREK JEDRZEJUK M 5000 01:05:47 | 01:27:02 00:21:15
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65 1 KLUB BIEGACZA SANTANDERA MEZCZYZN 01:26:57
375 71167 1 t UKASZ FURMANEK M 5000 00:00:15 | 00:19:53 00:19:38
375 71167 2 SZYMON RAK M 5000 00:19:53 | 00:42:35 00:22:42
375 71167 3 RAFAL KNAP M 5000 00:42:35 | 01:05:19 00:22:44
375 71167 4 WEODZIMIERZ PARTYKA M 5000 01:05:19 | 01:27:12 00:21:53
